
Submit the following to complete 
admission process

o	 Application
Three options to apply

1.   Common Application 
    apply.commonapp.org /login

2.   University of Idaho Application 
     uidaho.edu/uofi-apply-now

3.  Apply Idaho Application 
    nextsteps.idaho.gov

o	 Test scores
SAT and/or ACT Check 
uidaho.edu/testscores
for up-to-date requirements 
(test optional for 2023 incoming students).

o	 High school transcript

October 1
First date to file FAFSA

December 1
Priority scholarship and financial 
aid application date

May 1
Accept financial aid awards

The University of Idaho admits students, 
awards scholarships to qualified students, 
and processes FAFSA applications on a 
rolling basis after December 1 as they are 
received.

Financial Aid Questions? 
uidaho.edu/financial-aid

Events 

Counselor Info

OFFICE OF ADMISSIONS 
admissions@uidaho.edu
1-88-88-UIDAHO (toll free)

ADMISSIONS PROCESSING
208-885-6326

CAMPUS VISITS
208-885-6163 

NORTH IDAHO NORTH
Becky Byers
beckyb@uidaho.edu

NORTH IDAHO SOUTH
Jessica Eby
jeby@uidaho.edu 

TREASURE VALLEY
Daisy Aguilera
daisya@uidaho.edu 

Leslie Carlson
lesliec@uidaho.edu 

Javier Valero
javierv@uidaho.edu

Seneca Jensen
senecaj@uidaho.edu

MAGIC VALLEY
Eduardo Reyes
eduardor@uidaho.edu

EAST IDAHO
Andres Zamora
azamora@uidaho.edu

 

2022-2023

ADMISSION FACT SHEET  
Priority Dates How to Apply

ENVISION
uidaho.edu/uidaho-envision

MEET THE VANDALS
uidaho.edu/uofi-mtv 

UIDAHO BOUND
uidaho.edu/uidahobound-events

AVANZA
uidaho.edu/uofi-avanza

SNEAK PEEK
uidaho/edu/sneakpk-uofi

VISIT
uidaho.edu/
uofi-group 
TO SCHEDULE 
A GROUP VISIT. 


